REPLACEMENT
MULTIPORT VALVES
www.c-m-p.comSCAN TO
VIEW ONLINE
F G H I J
K L M N O
P Q R S
A B D E
C
ORDERING GUIDE
REF CMP P/N COMPARE
TO OEM # DESCRIPTION COMPATIBLE FILTERS
TOP MOUNT VALVES TO FIT PENTAIR FILTERS
A 27500-154-000 262504 TM 1.5" FPT × 2" BUTTRESS, SAND, 6" BUTTRESS ADAPT & WRENCH TAGELUS (AFTER 1991)
A 27501-154-000 262505 TM 1.5" FPT × 2" BUTTRESS, SAND, 6" V-THREAD ADAPT & WRENCH TAGELUS (BEFORE 1991)
A 27502-154-000 262506 TM 1.5" FPT × 2" BUTTRESS, SAND, CLAMP TAGELUS (BEFORE 1991)
B 27510-204-000 261185 2" FPT TM SAND, CLAMP TAGELUS TA100D
SIDE MOUNT VALVES TO FIT PENTAIR FILTERS
C 27503-200-000 260149 2” SIDE MOUNT, SOCKET, SAND/DE TRITON, QUAD, FNS PLUS,
NAUTILUS PLUS DE
D 27504-200-000 261050 2" SIDE MOUNT, SOCKET, DE QUAD, PENTAIR TRITON
E 27506-200-000 261142 2" SIDE MOUNT, SOCKET, DE FNS PLUS, NAUTILUS
PLUS NSP DE
F 27511-204-000 18201-0200 2" FPT SIDE MOUNT, SAND/DE
DEP36, DEPB36, DEP51,
DEP83, DEPB38, DES51,
DES60
G 27505-200-000 261055 2" SIDE MOUNT, FPT, SAND QUAD, PENTAIR TRITON
H 27507-200-000 261152 2" SIDE MOUNT, FPT, DE FNS PLUS, NAUTILUS
PLUS NSP
I 27508-150-000 261173 1.5" SIDE MOUNT, FPT, SAND QUAD, TRITON
J 27509-150-000 261152 1.5" SIDE MOUNT, FPT, DE FNS PLUS, NAUTILUS
PLUS
TOP MOUNT VALVES TO FIT HAYWARD FILTERS
K 27515-154-000 SP0714T 1.5" TOP MOUNT, FPT, SAND S166T, S180T, S210T,
S220T, S244T
L 27518-204-000 SP071621 2" TOP MOUNT, FPT, SAND S220T/T2, S244T/T2,
S270T/T2, S310T2, S360T2
SIDE MOUNT VALVES TO FIT HAYWARD FILTERS
M 27512-154-000 SP0710X32 1.5" SIDE MOUNT, FPT, SAND HAY S-200, S-240
N 27513-154-000 SP0710XR50 1.5" SIDE MOUNT, FPT, SAND HAY PRO-GRID VERTICAL
GRID DE FILTERS
O 27514-154-000 SP0710X62 1.5" SIDE MOUNT, FPT, SAND HAY S210, S244S, S310S,
S311SXV, S360SX
P 27516-204-000 SP0715XR50 12" SIDE MOUNT, FPT, DE HAY PRO-GRID VERTICAL
GRID DE FILTERS
Q 27517-204-000 SP0715X62 2" SIDE MOUNT, FPT, SAND HAY S210, S244S, S310S,
S311SXV, S360SX
MULTIPORT VALVES FOR JANDY OR WATERWAY
R 27519-204-000 BWVL-MPV 2" SIDE MOUNT, FPT, SAND JS60, JS100
S 27520-154-000 WVS003 1.5" TOP MOUNT, LOCK NUT FPT, SAND BAQUAPURE,
CLEARWATER
CMP MULTIPORT VALVES
Pentair® is a registered trademark of Pentair Aquatic Systems, Hayward® is a registered trademark of Hayward Industries
Jandy® is a registered trademark of Zodiac International; Waterway® is a registered trademark of Waterway Plastics, Inc
This product is not manufactured, distributed or endorsed by Hayward, Pentair Aquatic Systems, Zodiac International, or Waterway Plastics, Inc
A complete line of multiport replacement valves for DE and Sand pool filters.
Take advantage of CMP speed and customer service with our excellent
selection of replacement components. New multiport valve labels are
designed for durability, high contrast to enhance usability.
CMP Multiports are available in a large number of popular and requested
models, including valves compatible with filters from Hayward®, Pentair®
Jandy® and others.
CMP P/N COMPARE TO OEM # DESCRIPTION
27508-150-050 271104, SPX0710XD Main Gasket
27508-150-100 270068 Top Half Assembly